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Teilnehmer: 
 

Klassen      Teilnehmer 
Männer       28 
Frauen       18  
Seniorinnen      5 
Senioren 1A      9 
Senioren 1B      14 
Senioren 2      11 
Junioren W      2 
Junioren M      11  
Jungschützen M     15 
Jungschützen W     8 
    Gesamt:        121 
 
                       Mannschaften 
 
Allgemein      16 
Jungschützen     4 
Senioren      3 
 
Gesamt:      23 
 

 
 



 
 

Jungschützen weiblich 
 
 1. 091 Riener Jasmin SG Raika Göstling/Y 98 98 93 97 - - 386 
 2. 019 Marous Nicole HSV Krems Mautern 93 96 96 96 - - 381 
 3. 067 Buder Verena Sch V Frankenfels 96 94 95 93 - - 378 
 4. 029 Hermanek Angelika HSV St. Pölten 91 92 92 89 - - 364 
 5. 062 Feilhammer Magd. SG OMV Prottes 89 90 88 94 - - 361 
 6. 007 Fürlinger Rafaela ATV Raika Gloggnitz 91 91 88 89 - - 359 
 7. 070 Groiß Elisabeth Sch V Frankenfels 87 87 89 93 - - 356 
 8. 071 List Bianca Sch V Frankenfels 78 85 83 87 - - 333 
 
 

Jungschützen männlich 
 
 1. 074 Fahrnberger Gregor Sch V Frankenfels 95 96 98 94 - - 383 
 2. 081 Spreitzer Markus SG Baden 1560 93 93 93 95 - - 374 
 3. 086 Janker Michael SG Rabenstein 88 97 96 92 - - 373 
 4. 106 Leichtfried Günther SPS Mank Texingtal 95 95 89 93 - - 372  
 5. 093 Edermayer Matthias SG U. Seitenstetten 91 96 93 92 - - 372  
 6. 096 Henickl Andreas SG U. Seitenstetten 95 91 90 95 - - 371 
 7. 041 Staubmann Christoph KSSV 90 93 92 93 - - 368 
 8. 101 Tatzreiter Jürgen SG U. Seitenstetten 90 91 94 90 - - 365 
 9. 135 Höfler Hannes SV Stössing 93 91 93 87 - - 364 
 10. 108 Ehribauer Manuel SPS Mank Texingtal 91 85 92 90 - - 358 
 11. 079 Stockinger Patrick SG Baden 1560 93 91 90 81 - - 355 
 12. 069 Eigelsreiter Christian Sch V Frankenfels 79 85 85 88 - - 337 
 13. 082 Bernhard Alexander SG Baden 1560 85 77 85 86 - - 333 
 14. 109 Haas Marcel SPS Mank Texingtal 87 79 75 80 - - 321 
 15. 127 Kellner Philip SV Sitzenberg Reidling 80 72 82 79 - - 313 
 
 

Junioren weiblich 
 
 1. 072 Pfeffer Alice Sch V Frankenfels 92 91 95 94 - - 372 
 2. 107 Plank Simone SPS Mank Texingtal 80 86 83 88 - - 337 
 
 

Junioren männlich 
 
 1. 087 Schmirl Alexander SG Rabenstein 98 98 97 100 100 97 590 100.9 690.9 
 2. 078 Sequard-Base Johannes SG Baden 1560 97 97 98 97 97 98 584 100.8 684.8 
 3. 114 Blamauer Nikolaus SV Gaming 99 95 97 98 97 97 583 100.4 683.4 
 4. 116 Pickl Bernhard SV Gaming 96 98 99 95 96 96 580 100.0 680.0 
 5. 050 Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes 92 97 93 92 93 92 559 95.3 654.3 
 6. 090 Pöchhacker Felix SG Raika Göstling/Y 91 94 91 94 95 91 556 95.3 651.3 
 7. 036 Krückl Hans-Peter KSSV 91 94 94 95 93 89 556 92.0 648.0 
 8. 134 Fischer Thomas SV Stössing 86 87 89 85 90 91 528 93.9 621.9 
 9. 129 Funk Mario SV Stockerau 1602 82 83 90 87 83 88 513 
 10. 120 Viehauser Florian SV Hollabrunn 1716 81 78 79 83 81 91 493 
 11. 121 Hirn Michael SV Hollabrunn 1716 81 76 76 82 78 78 471 



 

Frauen 
 
 1. 038 Pregesbauer Margit KSSV 98 100 99 97 - - 394 104.0 498.0 
 2. 132 Huber Hedwig SV Stockerau 1602 95 99 97 98 - - 389 100.4 489.4 
 3. 136 Maron Sandra SV Stössing 96 98 98 94 - - 386 99.5 485.5 
 4. 020 Millautz Nicole HSV Krems Mautern 96 97 97 96 - - 386 95.3 481.3 
 5. 013 Rahberger Maria ESV Amstetten 95 97 95 95 - - 382 98.5 480.5 
 6. 040 Schreiber Barbara KSSV 92 95 98 97 - - 382 98.1 480.1 
 7. 016 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 94 94 95 97 - - 380 96.9 476.9 
 8. 045 Löffler Astrid KSV Grafenwörth 96 94 96 94 - - 380 92.0 472.0 
 9. 021 Radler Claudia HSV Krems Mautern 94 96 94 94 - - 378 
 10. 104 Leichtfried Gerlinde SPS Mank Texingtal 90 94 97 95 - - 376 
 11. 039 Schneckenleitner El. KSSV 92 93 96 91 - - 372 
 12. 025 Schwarz Bettina HSV Mistelbach 92 94 88 94 - - 368 
 13. 119 Kronberger Petra SV Hollabrunn 1716 89 90 92 94 - - 365 
 14. 049 Feilhammer Franziska SG OMV Prottes 89 90 91 92 - - 362 
 15. 100 Schadauer Anita SG U. Seitenstetten 91 89 88 92 - - 360 
 16. 097 Humer Sabine SG U. Seitenstetten 85 85 91 93 - - 354 
 17. 014 Starzer Margit ESV Amstetten 87 87 84 91 - - 349 
 18. 037 Mold Sonja KSSV 77 76 79 77 - - 309 
 
 

Männer 
 
 1. 048 Farnik Thomas SG OMV Prottes 100 100 99 99 98 100 596 102.7 698.7 
 2. 105 Podolak Michael SPS Mank Texingtal 99 99 98 99 98 99 592 99.4 691.4 
 3. 031 Bauer Martin KSO feh Ortmann 96 96 97 99 96 97 581 98.1 679.1 / 9.4 
 4. 068 Gonaus Eduard  Sch V Frankenfels 99 96 96 97 98 95 581 98.1 679.1 / 9.1 
 5. 084 Gansch Leopold SG Rabenstein 97 96 96 96 99 96 580 98.9 678.9 
 6. 027 Fischer Martin HSV St. Pölten 94 100 95 96 94 98 577 101.3 678.3 
 7. 137 Spies Michael USV Kirchberg/We. 97 94 99 96 95 96 577 99.6 676.6 
 8. 057 Regner Wolfgang SG OMV Prottes 96 94 95 99 96 98 578 97.0 675.0 
 9. 008 Kroiss Andreas ATV Raika Gloggnitz 95 95 97 98 97 95 577 
 10. 112 Karner Andreas Bründler SPUS 95 96 95 96 95 99 576 
 11. 012 Kaßberger Peter ESV Amstetten 94 93 98 95 96 98 574  
 12. 005 Vogler Harald 1288 Klosterneuburg 92 94 98 97 96 97 574  
 13. 133 Maurer Robert SV Stockerau 1602 93 96 95 97 97 95 573 
 14. 028 Gruber Jürgen HSV St. Pölten 94 94 99 94 95 95 571 
 15. 099 Prinz Gerhard SG U. Seitenstetten 97 94 97 94 94 94 570 
 16. 102 Gansch Herbert SPS Mank Texingtal 92 95 93 95 96 97 568 
 17. 094 Grubbauer Franz SG U. Seitenstetten 93 90 95 93 97 97 565 
 18. 122 Gruber Christian SV Justiz Stein 93 95 93 94 96 92 563 
 19. 073 Wutzl Christoph Sch V Frankenfels 94 93 93 95 97 90 562 
 20. 046 Oberndorfer Michael KSV Grafenwörth 94 94 90 93 92 97 560  
 21. 053 Hipfinger Erwin SG OMV Prottes 92 91 96 92 95 94 560  
 22. 022 Reisinger Herbert HSV Krems Mautern 93 94 93 93 93 92 558 
 23. 010 Heuberger Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 90 90 90 91 91 94 546 
 24. 130 Harczula Michael SV Stockerau 1602 90 88 90 93 91 92 544 
 25. 044 Holzinger Erich KSV Grafenwörth 89 88 89 91 89 92 538 
 26. 123 Beck Alexander SV Perchtoldsdorf 84 86 96 92 88 86 532 
 27. 026 Storch Daniel HSV Mistelbach 89 91 87 81 91 91 530 
 28. 125 Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 78 88 90 90 92 89 527 
 

 



Senioren 1A 
 
 1. 009 Gassner Wolfgang ESV Amstetten 96 98 93 94 - - 381 
 2. 023 Seitner Gerhard HSV Krems Mautern 95 95 94 96 - - 380 
 3. 098 Prinz Franz SG U. Seitenstetten 93 97 93 96 - - 379 
 4. 126 Herzog Josef SV Sitzenberg Reidling 90 93 93 92 - - 368  
 5. 043 Hartl Josef KSV Grafenwörth 91 93 92 92 - - 368  
 6. 034 Kleemann Walter KSSV 91 94 87 87 - - 359  
 7. 015 Tremmetzberger M. ESV Amstetten 88 91 94 86 - - 359  
 8. 011 Jungbauer Leopold ESV Amstetten 90 86 89 93 - - 358 
 9. 042 Erlinger Hermann KSV Grafenwörth 84 86 87 91 - - 348 
 
 

Senioren 1B 
 
 1. 083 Pöchhacker Franz SG Langau 98 93 93 94 - - 378 
 2. 004 Pichler Johann 1288 Klosterneuburg 94 93 95 92 - - 374 
 3. 018 Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 95 94 88 95 - - 372  
 4. 142 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 94 91 94 93 - - 372  
 5. 030 Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten 92 87 96 96 - - 371 
 6. 024 Englert Dieter HSV Mistelbach 94 92 94 90 - - 370 
 7. 060 Surek Franz SG OMV Prottes 92 93 90 94 - - 369 
 8. 035 Krückl Erich KSSV 92 86 89 95 - - 362  
 9. 117 Riegler Paul SV Gaming 89 91 92 90 - - 362  
 10. 064 Hofmann Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten 91 90 91 89 - - 361 
 11. 131 Huber Ernst SV Stockerau 1602 90 89 89 90 - - 358 
 12. 095 Grubbauer Josef SG U. Seitenstetten 91 87 86 92 - - 356 
 13. 144 Schmirl Manfred SG Rabenstein 90 84 87 88 - - 349 
 14. 051 Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes 81 86 87 90 - - 344 
 
 

Seniorinnen 
 
 1. 054 Hipfinger Maria SG OMV Prottes 97 93 92 93 - - 375 
 2. 059 Schartner Eva SG OMV Prottes 87 89 93 94 - - 363 
 3. 033 Dier Andrea KSSV 88 93 93 89 - - 363  
 4. 138 Tauchner Grete USV Kirchberg/We. 85 94 91 92 - - 362 
 5. 076 Heinisch Hannelore SG Baden 1560 85 91 93 90 - - 359 
 

Senioren 2 
 
 1. 066 Schlögl Hermann Priv. SK St. Pölten 93 93 93 96 - - 375 
 2. 065 Karl Helmut Priv. SK St. Pölten 94 92 95 90 - - 371 
 3. 017 Gschösser Georg HSV B. Kreuzenstein 91 96 90 92 - - 369 
 4. 085 Gansch Leopold SG Rabenstein 91 93 92 92 - - 368 
 5. 052 Gottschalk Harald SG OMV Prottes 88 96 94 88 - - 366 
 6. 032 Brabec Karl KSSV 95 90 87 93 - - 365 
 7. 006 Bauer Rudolf ATV Raika Gloggnitz 89 92 88 94 - - 363 
 8. 080 Wille Kurt SG Baden 1560 85 88 87 88 - - 348 
 9. 047 Breier Rudolf SG OMV Prottes 80 87 88 92 - - 347 
 10. 075 Butta Friedrich SG Baden 1560 84 87 86 84 - - 341 
 11. 124 Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf 84 81 81 84 - - 330 



Allgemein 
 
 1. OMV SG Prottes  1153  
   Farnik Thomas 398 
   Regner Wolfgang 384 
   Hipfinger Erwin 371 
 
 2. Königstettner SSV 1  1148  
   Pregesbauer Margit 394 
   Schreiber Barbara 382 
   Schneckenleitner Lisi 372 
 
 3. HSV Krems Mautern  1147  
   Millautz Nicole 386 
   Marous Nicole 381 
   Seitner Gerhard 380 
 
 4. SPS Mank Texingtal  1146  /0/289 
   Podolak Michael 395 
   Leichtfried Gerlinde 376 
   Gansch Herbert 375 
 
 5. Rabensteiner SG  1146  /0/288 
   Schmirl Alexander 393 
   Gansch Leopold 385 
   Gansch Leopold 368 
 
 6. ESV Amstetten  1143  
   Rahberger Maria 382 
   Gassner Wolfgang 381 
   Kaßberger Peter 380 
 
 7. SV Gaming  1139  
   Blamauer Nikolaus 389 
   Pickl Bernhard 388 
   Riegler Paul 362 
 
 8. HSV St. Pölten  1137  
   Fischer Martin 385 
   Gruber Jürgen 381 
   Paternoster Franz 371 
 
 9. Sch V Frankenfels  1135  
   Gonaus Eduard jun 388 
   Wutzl Christoph 375 
   Pfeffer Alice 372 
 
 10. SG U. Seitenstetten  1132  
   Prinz Gerhard 382 
   Prinz Franz 379 
   Grubbauer Franz 371 
 
 11. SV 1602 Stockerau  1131  
   Huber Hedwig 389 
   Maurer Robert 381 
   Harczula Michael 361 
 
 12. HSV Burg Kreuzenstein  1121  



   Gruber Andrea 380 
   Rainer Hannes 372 
   Gschösser Georg 369 
 
 13. KSV 1690 Grafenwörth  1119  
   Löffler Astrid 380 
   Oberndorfer Michael 371 
   Hartl Josef 368 
 
 14. Königstettner SSV 2  1105  
   Krückl Hans-Peter 374 
   Staubmann Christoph 368 
   Dier Andrea 363 
 
 15. HSV Mistelbach  1086  
   Englert Dieter 370 
   Schwarz Bettina 368 
   Storch Daniel 348 
 
 16. SV Perchtoldsdorf  1034  
   Beck Alexander 358 
   Beck Joachim 346 
   Beck Joachim 330 
 

 

 

Senioren  
 
 1. OMV SG Prottes  1110  
   Hipfinger Maria 375 
   Surek Franz 369 
   Gottschalk Harald 366 
 
 2. Priv. SK St. Pölten  1107  
   Schlögl Hermann 375 
   Karl Helmut 371 
   Hofmann Leopold 361 
 
 3. SG Baden 1560  1048  
   Heinisch Hannelore 359 
   Wille Kurt 348 
   Butta Friedrich 341 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Jungschützen 
 
 1. Sch V Frankenfels  1117  
   Fahrnberger Gregor 383 
   Buder Verena 378 
   Groiß Elisabeth 356 
 
 2. SG U. Seitenstetten  1108  
   Edermayer Matthias 372 
   Henickl Andreas 371 
   Tatzreiter Jürgen 365 
 
 3. SG Baden 1560  1062  
   Spreitzer Markus 374 
   Stockinger Patrick 355 
   Bernhard Alexander 333 
 
 4. SPS Mank Texingtal  1051  
   Leichtfried Günther 372 
   Ehribauer Manuel 358 
   Haas Marcel 321 
 
 


